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EL.VI. (refinery) 
Name: Michalis 

Maroulakis 
Tel: +30  2310-285554 
Email:  elvi2@otenet.gr 

   

National Technical University 
of Athens 

Name: Evripidis Lois 
Tel: +30 210-7723190 
Fax: +30 210-7723188 

Email:  elois@chemeng.ntua.gr 
Web:  http://www.ntua.gr/  

Ministry of Development 
Name: Thanasis 
Zacharopoulos 

Tel: +30 210 6969443 
Email: 

zacharopoulosa@ypan.gr 
Web: http://www.ypan.gr 

Strategic International 
Name: C. Kataras 

Tel:  +30-210-24 02 388 
Fax:  +30-210-24 03 946 

Email:  
costaskataras@strategic.gr  

Web:  
http://www.strategic.gr/  

 

ELIN (refinery) 
Name: N. Liapis 

Tel: +30  210-6241 500 
Fax: +30  210 6241 559 
Email: liapis@elin.gr  

Web: http://www.elin.gr 

   

National Technical University 
of Athens 

Name: Stamoulis Stournas 
Tel: +30 210-7723176 
Fax: +30 210-7723163 

Email: 
stournas@chemeng.ntua.gr  
Web:  http://www.ntua.gr/  

Minister of Rural 
Development and Food 

Name: D. Babilis 
Tel: +30 210 5248656 

Email: dbabil@gmx.net 
Web: http://wwwminagric.gr 

Vector Biomass 
Name: Dimitris Rachiotis 

Tel: +30 210 9592323 
Fax: +30 210-9530891 

Email:  
drachiotis.vector@pertip.gr  

 

Hellenic Petroleum SA 
(refinery) 

Name: Penelope Pagoni 
Tel: +30 210-5539147 

Fax: 
Email: 

ppagoni@hellenic-
petroleum.gr 

Web:  
http://www.hellenic-

petroleum.gr/  

  

National Technical University 
of Athens 

Name:  Emmanuel Koukios 
Tel: +30 210-7723125 
Fax: +30 210-7723163 

Email: 
koukios@chemeng.ntua.gr  
Web: http://www.ntua.gr/ 

  

 

AGET SA (cement) 
Name: C. Gizas 

Tel: +30 210-2898256 
Fax: +30  210 2819406 
Email: gizas@aget.gr  

Web:  
http://www.aget.gr/  

  

National Technical University 
of Athens 

Name:  Vassilios. Makris 
Tel: +30 210-7723160 
Fax: +30 210-7723161 

Email: 
macris@chemeng.ntua.gr  
Web: http://www.ntua.gr/ 
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Agricultural University of 
Athens 

Name: Peter Soldatos 
Tel: +30 210 5294762 
Fax: +30 210 5294767 

Email: p.soldatos@aua.gr 
Web: http://www.aua.gr 

  

    

Agricultural University of 
Athens 

Name: Spyros Kiritsis 
Tel: +30 210 5294002 
Email: skyr@aua.gr 

Web: http://www.aua.gr 

  

    

Agricultural University of 
Athens 

Name: Stelios Rozakis 
Tel: +30 210 5294735 
Fax: +30 210 5294767 
Email: rozakis@aua.gr 
Web: http://www.aua.gr 

  

    

Centre for Research & 
Technology Hellas 

Name: Stella Bezergianni 
Tel: +30 2310 489315 
Fax: +30 2310 498380 

Email: sbezerg@cperi.certh.gr 
Web: http://www. cperi.certh.gr 

  

 


